
Vélodrome Saint Lô

Place Dos NOM PRENOM CLUB Cat Cat. Temps

200M  -  PUPILLES
1 2 SIMON Yohann ES Torigni Pu 0 00:17,76
2 3 LEVOY Baptiste Périers Cyclisme Pu 0 00:18,20
3 4 HOREL Nicolas AG Orval Coutances Pu 0 00:18,39
4 6 BRIEN Tristan UC Bricquebec Pu 0 00:19,67
5 1 HOLE Guillaume ES Torigni Pu 0 00:19,72
6 5 FERON Clément VC Saint Lô Pu 0 00:21,07

COURSE AUX POINTS  -  BENJAMINS
1 10 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme B 2
2 21 MOREAU Brendon AG Orval Coutances B 2
3 11 COSNEFROY Alexis UC Bricquebec B 0
4 15 VALOGNES Thibault UC Bricquebec B 1
5 12 JAMOT Julien UC Bricquebec B 2
6 9 LEVOY Théo Périers Cyclisme B 2
7 16 BLOT Mathis VC Saint Lô B 1
8 20 LABBEY Louis Périers Cyclisme B 1
9 19 MARTIN Gaétan VC Saint Lô B 2
10 18 LECHAT Eliott VC Saint Lô B 2
11 8 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 1
12 22 VREBOS Romain UC Bricquebec B 1

ELIMINATOIRE  -  MINIMES + FEMININES M/C

1 25 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville M 2
2 26 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 1
3 30 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint Lô M 1
4 29 BRIEN Tom UC Bricquebec M 0
5 24 VALOGNES Pauline UC Bricquebec FM 1
6 27 LE BAUT Corentin ES Torigni M 0
7 28 LEVOY Lucas Périers Cyclisme M 1

SCRATCH  -  PUPILLES

1 4 HOREL Nicolas AG Orval Coutances Pu 0
2 2 SIMON Yohann ES Torigni Pu 0
3 3 LEVOY Baptiste Périers Cyclisme Pu 0
4 1 HOLE Guillaume ES Torigni Pu 0
5 6 BRIEN Tristan UC Bricquebec Pu 0
6 5 FERON Clément VC Saint Lô Pu 0

VITESSE  -  JUNIORS/SENIORS

1 41 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1
2 44 BELLAIZE Grégoire VC Saint Lô J 1
3 46 ALIX Jacky UC Bricquebec S 0
4 42 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2
5 51 PAPIN Romain VC Saint Lô S 0
6 50 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
7 43 LEGRANDOIS Cédric VC Saint Lô J 1
8 48  MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
9 49 FERON Jérôme VC Saint Lô S 0

VITESSE  -  CADETS

1 36 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec C 1
2 35 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville C 1
3 34 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville C 1
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ELIMINATOIRE  -  BENJAMINS

1 10 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme B 2
2 21 MOREAU Brendon AG Orval Coutances B 2
3 11 COSNEFROY Alexis UC Bricquebec B 0
4 15 VALOGNES Thibault UC Bricquebec B 1
5 12 JAMOT Julien UC Bricquebec B 2
6 16 BLOT Mathis VC Saint Lô B 1
7 9 LEVOY Théo Périers Cyclisme B 2
8 18 LECHAT Eliott VC Saint Lô B 2
9 20 LABBEY Louis Périers Cyclisme B 1
10 19 MARTIN Gaétan VC Saint Lô B 2
11 22 VREBOS Romain UC Bricquebec B 1
12 8 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 1

SCRATCH  -  JUNIORS/SENIORS

1 41 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1
2 44 BELLAIZE Grégoire VC Saint Lô J 1
3 43 LEGRANDOIS Cédric VC Saint Lô J 1
4 42 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2
5 50 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
6 51 PAPIN Romain VC Saint Lô S 0
7 49 FERON Jérôme VC Saint Lô S 0
8 48  MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
9 46 ALIX Jacky UC Bricquebec S 0

KILOMETRE  -  CADETS

1 36 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec C 1 01:16,74
2 35 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville C 1 01:23,52
3 34 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville C 1 01:27,12

SCRATCH  -  MINIMES

1 26 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 1
2 25 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville M 2
3 30 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint Lô M 1
4 28 LEVOY Lucas Périers Cyclisme M 1
5 27 LE BAUT Corentin ES Torigni M 0
6 24 VALOGNES Pauline UC Bricquebec FM 1
7 29 BRIEN Tom UC Bricquebec M 0

COURSE AUX POINTS  -  JUNIORS/SENIORS

1 42 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2
2 41 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1
3 43 LEGRANDOIS Cédric VC Saint Lô J 1
4 51 PAPIN Romain VC Saint Lô S 0
5 44 BELLAIZE Grégoire VC Saint Lô J 1
6 49 FERON Jérôme VC Saint Lô S 0
7 48  MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
8 50 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
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